Sth Doha International Arabian Horse
European Conference of
ShOW (B International) Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Mares 4-6 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D THARIAH 92.1
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WAJBA
STUD
Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
2nd Name: BAYNONA AL 91.7
HAWAJER
Colour: bay '
Owner: Ghanim M F m 19.5
H M Alshammari BODY 17,
Breeder: DR.
GHANEM MOHAMED LEGS 15
OBAID ALHAJRI MOVE 19
3rd Name: JAMELLAT 91.6
NUDRAH
Colour: grey s 19.5
Owner: SK m 19 19 195 195 195 20 19.5
ARABIANS BODY 17.5 18 18 18 18 18 18
Breeder: NUDRAH
STUD LEGS 14.5 15 15 15 15.5 15 16
MOVE 19.5 195 195 195 195 20 20
4th Name: SHADIA AL 91.6
NASSER
Colour: bay Luls 19.5
Owner: AL JAZEEL m 19 19 19 19 19.5 19.5 19
TUD
STU :{eln )4 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 19 18.5
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud LEGS 15 15 14.5 15 15.5 15.5 16

u(edV 8 19.5 19.5 195 195 195 20 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FALAK AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: ROUDA AL
JASSIM

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

Breeder: Al Jassim
Stud

Name: A) DALILAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Ali Ahmed Al
Khanfar Al Khaldi
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: RIYAH K
Colour: grey
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Breeder: MURILLO
KAMMER

Name: CW
GLAMOUR GIRL
Colour: grey
Owner: Al-Salimya
Stud

Breeder: JEFF AND
SYBILL COLLINS

91.6

91.5

91.4

91.2

91.1

(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
17.5
14.5
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TYPE 19
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
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19
19
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19.5
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19.5
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15
20

18.5
16
19

18.5
16
20

19
18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: TARA KL
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

Breeder: KAHEEL
STUD

Name: DEEMA
ABHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed
Ghaleb Al Dafea
Breeder: Abher Stud

Name: TL
RAEBUBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Ofuq Stud
Breeder: Mr.
Abdulaziz Ahmed
Abdullah Alfouzan-
Tala Stud

Name: MUTHHELAH
AL CADY

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Cady Stud
Breeder: Nagham
sehaim fahad
aldabbous

Name: A) RAZNEH
Colour: bay

Owner: SK
ARABIANS

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

90.4

20

89.9

89.9

89.8

TYPE 18.5

m 18.5
17.5
¥
;

TYPE 19
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15
MOVE 20

TYPE

19
18

BODY
LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE 19

m 18.5
17.5
¥
18.5

19
17.5
15
19

17
15
19

19
17.5
16
19

19
17.5
14.5

19

17.5
14.5
19.5

19.5

17.5

14.5
19

19

18

15
19.5

17.5
15
20

19
17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
19.5

17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19.5
18.5
15
20

18
15
20

19.5
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15
19



Judges

Name: AL GHALIA AL
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: SH.
ABDULLA KHALID H
A AL-THANI

Breeder: SH.
ABDULLA KHALID H
A AL-THANI

Name: MOUNANA
ELAAZ

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi

Breeder: Mr.
Mohammed Oumlaz

Name: HERMOSA
MO)

Colour: grey
Owner: Nasser
Khaled Nasser
Aludail

Breeder: ASHWAQ
SULAIMAN
ABDULAZIZ
ALSHAREEF

Name: ISSAN
RAZIKA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Hamad
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Suwaidi

Breeder: Mr Mostafa
Benlafkih

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY

J.M. @ Julie Maden, GB

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Mares 7-10 Years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D RAZEENAH 93.1
Colour: grey

Owner: Mohammed

Abdulaziz A Al

Rusaini

Breeder: DUBAI

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: D FALA 92.6
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Salem

Stud

Breeder: DUBAI

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

Name: BERLANTY AL 92.6
MAI

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Amer Stud

Breeder: Al Mai Stud

Name: NAWAR AL 92.4
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: AL WA)JBA

STUD

Breeder: Al Rayyan

Farm

Detail

K.D. M.I. M.H. B.. J.M.

20 20 20 20
20 20 20 20 20
18 18 18 18 18.5
15 15 15 155 15

20 19.5 20 20 20

K.D. M.I. M.H. B.J. J.M.
20 20 20 20 195
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
el )M 185 18 18 185 18
NI 16 16 155 14.5 15
Y[\ W 195 19 195 20 20

K.D. M.I. M.H. B.J. J.M.
20 195 19.5 20 195
19.5 20 195 19.5 19.5
:fe])A 185 185 18 185 18
N3 16 155 155 155 15.5
Y)W 195 19 195 19.5 19.5

K.D. M.I. M.H. B.J. J.M.
20 195 20 20 195
20 195 20 195 20
el )M 18 185 18 18 18
N3 155 155 155 16 15.5
Y)W 19 19 19 19 195

HEHGEN] HEEGE ] HAREE HEugE



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BINT SULTAN
Colour: grey

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Bin Ali Bin Abdulla
Al Obaidly

Name: AMIRATA
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI, POLAND

Name: MASET
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Aljassimya
Farm - Qatar
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM,
U.S.A.

Name: RK NAJD
SHAZIN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqgab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Shazin
Societa Agricola A
R.L.

Name: FARHA
AINAIN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Jassim MOHAMMED
A Al-Buainain
Breeder: Mr. Abdulla
Jassim MOHAMMED
A Al-Buainain

92.1

92.1

91.9

91.7

91.6

K.D. M.l. M.H. B.J. J.M.

19.5

20
19 195 195 19.5 19.5

19.5 19.5 20

:Jel )@l 18.5 18.5 18 185 18.5
LEGS 15 15 155 15 145

FEEET

gl 19 195 195 20 20

44 195 195 19.5
19 19 195 19 195
18 185 18 185 18
15 15.5 15,5 15.5 15.5

20 195 20 20 20

N
(@]

195 20 20 19.5
195 19.5 195 20 195
el @w 175 17.5 18 18 17.5
(Biciomm 155 15 155 16 15.5
y(aa/8 195 19 195 19 195

HEkEE

K.D. M.I. M.H. B.J. J.M.
04 195 195 20 20 195

19.5 195 20 20 19.5
ol 18 18 18 18.5 17.5
N 155 155 15.5 14.5 15
Y\/W 19 19 19 195 19

K.D. M.. M.H. B.. J.M.

20 20 195 195

20 195 20 195 20
BODY pmk: 18 18 18 18
HIcm 155 155 155 155 15
y(a - 185 18 18.5 19 19

U
m
N
o



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: HAYAT AL 91.3
FARIS

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdullah
Ali Ahmed Al-
Khanfar Al-
Khalidi/Narmah
Stud

Breeder: Mr. Ayman
Bin Abdul Rahman
Bin Abdul Latif Al
Mulla

Name: MAHARAANI 91.1
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Laheef

Stud

Breeder: SHERRI W

YOUNGBLOOD DVM

Name: SH TAGREED 90.8
Colour: bay

Owner: AL SAIL

STUD

Breeder: Gaid Saed

Name: ABHA AL 89.4
HAMAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Khalid

Meqbil F F Al

Qahthani

Breeder: AL HAMAD

STUD

TYPE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS
MOVE

BODY
LEGS

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

FREEY PREEY |FEEES

19.5
19.5
18
15
19

19.5
19.5
18
14.5
18.5

K.D. M.l

19
19
17.5
15.5
19

19.5
19.5
18
15
19.5

K.D. M.l

19
19
18
16

19.5

15.5
19.5

19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

M.H. B.J.

19

19

18
15.5
19.5

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
20

M.H. B.J.

19.5 195 195

19
18
15.5

(([ed"/ 18.5 18.5

K.D. M.l

19 19
18.5 19
17.5 18

19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18.5
15
19.5

M.H. B.J.

19.5
19.5
18

145 145 15.5

18

18

18

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19

19.5

14.5
19.5

J.M.
19
19

17.5
15

19.5

J.M.
19
19

17.5
15
19

J.M.
19
19

17.5

14.5

18.5



14th

15th

16th

17th

Name: MISK ERAB 89.3
AL SAHRA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Saad
Saleh Ibraheem
Bobshait - Erab
Alsahra Stud
Breeder: Mr. Saad
Saleh Ibraheem
Bobshait - Erab
Alsahra Stud

Name: NESSMAH AL 88.8
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL BORAQ

STUD

Breeder: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN

MOHAMMED ALI

ALTHANI

Name: MQDEEM AL 88.6
YASRAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Rashid

A A Al-Mansouri

Breeder: AL YASRAH

STUD

Name: AUTUMN 88.1
WIND MTC

Colour: chestnut

Owner: Alnasseria

Farm

Breeder: OAK RIDGE

ARABIANS

Name: MEZYANA AL
NAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: Musk Stud
Breeder: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
NASSER AL AHMED
AL THANI

K.D. M.l. M.H. B.].

Ihd4- B 18.5

19 18,5 19
185 19 185 19
:leld@w 175 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 15 145 155 15

(a8 185 19 195 20

19
19 185 19 195
BODY k] 18 18 18
(Bicioml 155 145 15 155

HEEEE

u(aa - 18.5 19 18 19

19

18.5 19
185 19 185 19
el )@m 175 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15 145 155 15

(a3 18 18.5 185 19

HEEE

K.D. M.l. M.H. B.).
M4 18.5 18.5 185 18.5
18 18.5 185 18.5
Slelnd@d 17 175 17.5 18
(Bicioml 155 15 155 15

y(ed - 18.5 18.5 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

J.M.

18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
20

18
17
14.5
18

18.5
18.5
17.5
14.5
18.5

J.M.

18
18
17
15
19.5



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Stallions 4-6 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ASH'AL AL 93.5
E'ZZ
Colour: grey
Owner: AL THAMER
STUD
Breeder: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
2nd Name: BAHI AL 91.7
JAHAM
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Jaham m
BODY
Breeder: Ebrahim
Yusuf E S Al LEGS
Romaihi YTe)V/Bl 19.5
3rd Name: ARKAN AL 91.6
SRAIYA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD
Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD LEGS 15.5
\7[e)VASE 19.5
4th Name: KARIM 91.6

ALKHALED

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
ABDULAZIZ A AL
RUSAINI-AL AHLIAH
STUD

Breeder: KHALID
AHMED
BAGEDO/ALKHALED
FARM




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AMS
SHAHEEN

Colour: bay

Owner: MR.ABDULLA
AHMED SHAHEEN
ALMADAHKI
Breeder: AL
MUDHAHKA STUD

Name: MOHANNAD
ALCADY

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Cady Stud
Breeder: Ms.
Nagham Sehaim
Fahad AlDabbous

Name: BAHI
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: bay

Owner: Misfer
Hamad M A Al-Hajri
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

Name: SULTAN AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr Ahmad
Jassem SA Alsulaiti
Breeder: Mr. Nasser
Khalid Nasser
Abdulla Al Mesnad

Name: AFNAS AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED JASSIM
S A AL-THANI
Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

91.5

-
m 19.5
175 175 175 175 18 185 17.5
155 15 15 15 15 155 15.5
195 20 19 19 20 20 19.5

91.1

90.5

90.4

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 18 18

LEGS 155 15 15 15 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19 19 185 19 19 19

90.2




10th Name: DURYAB AL 89.8
HAWAJER
Colour: bay
Owner: Ghanim M F
H M Alshammari
Breeder: Mr.

Ghanem Mohamed LEGS 14.5

Ghanem Mohamed Yle)/ 38 18.5
Alhajri
11th Name: DHAFER AL 89.4
HAWAJER
Colour: bay WA

Owner: m 19.5

MR.ABDULAZIZ BODY 17.5 185 17.5 17.5 18 18 17.5
SOUD ALMUTAIRI
Breeder: DR. LEGS 15 15.5 15 15 15.5 15.5 15.5
GHANEM MOHAMED Y\ 18 175 175 18 18 185 18.5
OBAID ALHAJRI

0 Name: AA GHAZAL No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay

Owner: HABIB
MAHDI SALEEM
Breeder: AALI
RABIANS

Judges

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.I1. Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Stallions 7-10 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ADMIRAAL 91.9
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Amer Stud )
Breeder: M A AL m 19.5
SUBAIE :Jelo)'alN 17.
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 20
2nd Name: ARRAAB 91.7
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey TYPE 19.5
Owner: AljJassimiya m19.5 195 195 195 195 195 195
Farm )4l 18 18 18 18 18 18 175
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM LEGS 15.5 16 15 15 15,5 15.5 15.5

(([eA"/-B8 195 185 19 19 195 19.5 195

3rd Name: FAKHIR BHM 91.7
Colour: grey
Owner: Dr.Nagham A

19
sehaim fahad m 19

I
aldabbous o)Al 185 185 18 18 18 18 185
Breeder: BIN
HUMAILA ARABIAN NI 155 16 15 155 15 155 16
HORSE STUD YY)/ 195 195 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20
4th  Name: D ASALI 91.4

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Franklyn
Delano Holloman Jr
Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BADIEA AL
NASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: Simsima
Stud

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: SG MEHWAR
Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD

Breeder: Al Nakheel
Stud

Name: HAGRAS AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.THANI
KHALIFA T R AL-
SOWAIDI

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: D WASEL
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MESFER ALOTAIBI
Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: A GHAZWAN
Colour: black

Owner: HANI MOUSA
SULAIMAN
ALDABIS/Albuyda
stud

Breeder: NASSER
BIN ABDUL LATEEF
AL FOWZAAN

91.2

90.9

90.9

90.9

89.8

m 19.5
¥
;

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 20

m 19.5
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19

m 18.5
17.5
14.5
¥

18.5
18
15
19

19

18

15
18.5

19.5
18
15
19

19
18
14.5
19

19
18
14.5
19



10th Name: AMS JAMAL 89.7
Colour: bay
Owner: Abdulla

Shaheen Almadahki m 18.5
Breeder: Abdulla _ BODY 17,
Shaheen Almadahki

LEGS 15

MOVE 19

11th Name: ZAIN AL 89.6
THUMAMA
Colour: bay TYPE 18.5 19
Owner: AL BORAQ mm.s 18 185 19 195 185 185
STUD BODY 18 18 18 18 18 17.5 17.5
Breeder: MS.AL
DANA NABEEL AL LEGS 15 155 14.5 15 15 15 15
MESLEMANI Y[\, 19 195 19 18 195 19 19
0 Name: LAMY AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Alhajaj Stud
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.I. Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

J.M. @ Julie Maden, GB



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Dec 2025, Stallions 11 Years Old and

Older

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: AALI FARID
Colour: grey
Owner: Jassim
Almesbah

Breeder: Ajman Stud

- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: EKS
MANSOUR

Colour: grey

Owner: H.E Sheikha
Iman Mohamed K H
Al Thani

Breeder: WILLIE
BROWN - ELKASUN
ARABIANS

Name: FALAH AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: D DAFFER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Salem
Stud

Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Score Detail
92.6

TYPE 19.5

195 195

195 195 20

lelo )@l 17.5 18

LEGS 15 16 15
MOVE 20 20

195 195 19.5 195

17.5 18 18,5 18,5 17.5
15.5 16 16 15

195 20 20 20 20

92.3

TYPE

20
18

BODY
LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 10.5

91.6

TYPE 19.5

19 195 19 19 20 195 19
18

BODY

LEGS 145 155 15
(([edV/ 3 1905 19

18 18 18 185 18,5 17.5

155 155 155 145

195 195 20 195 19

90.7

TYPE

BODY

LEGS
(([o)V/ 3 18.5

19
19
18
16




5th Name: BAHER AL 90.3
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Alnasseria
Farm
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

6th Name: JUST OF 290
GLORY V
Colour: grey 19
Owner: NASSER CEO 185 19 195 185 19 19 185
KHALED NASSER 17.5 17.5 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5
ALUDAIL/ U.D Stud
Breeder: M.J. and 15 15 145 155 16 15.5 145
J.W.T. Vermeulen 19.5 19 19 195 195 195 19
7th Name: NAIF AL 20
ZAEEM
Colour: bay b 19
Owner: Al Asalah m 18.5
Stud
17.5 18 18 18 185 18 18
Breeder: AL NAIF
STUD 15 15 145 155 15 145 15

18.5 19.5 19 195 19 19

8th Name: LAMMAH AL 89.6

NAIF
Colour: grey 19 19
Owner: AL 19 19 18.5 19 19 19

ASWADIYAH STUD 18 18 18 18.5 18 18
Breeder: AL NAIF

STUD LEGS 155 15 15 15.5 15 15,5 15
(y[e)V/B 18.5 18 19 18.5 19 18,5 18.5

Judges

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB
M.I1. Mark Ismer, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE
B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB
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